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Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name
NEW
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OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

24-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 2nd 

Sem

Applied Biochemistry (BIOC 135)  

and Applied Nutrition & Dietetics 

(NUTR 140)

BIOC 135 & 

NUTR 140
REG / RP

27-06-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 2nd 

Sem

Nursing Foundation   I   & II including 

Health Assessment module
N-NF (I & II) 

125
REG / RP

12-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 4th 

Sem

Pharmacology (I & II) ,  

Pathology and Genetics(I & II)

PHAR(II) 205 

& 

PATH(II) 210

REG / RP

14-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 4th 

Sem

Adult Health Nursing-II with 

Integrated Pathophysiology 

including Geriatric Nursing & 

Palliative care

N-AHN(II) 225 REG / RP

19-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 5th 

Sem

Community Health Nursing-I N-COMH (I) 

310
REG / RP

21-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 5th 

Sem

Educational Technology / Nursing 

Education
EDUC 315 REG / RP

11-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 6th 

Sem

Child Health Nursing N-CHN (I&II) 

301
REG

13-06-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 6th 

Sem

Mental Health Nursing-I N-MHN (I&II) 

305
REG

18-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 6th 

Sem

Nursing Management and 

Leadership
NMLE 330 REG

31-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc Nursing 1st 

Sem

Applied     Anatomy & Applied 

Physiology

ANAT 105  &  

PHYS 110    
RP

04-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Nursing 1st 

Sem

Applied Sociology   &   Applied 

Psychology

SOCI 115  &   

PSYC 120
RP

06-06-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc Nursing 3rd 

Sem

Applied Microbiology and Infection 

control including safety MICR 201 RP

08-06-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc Nursing 3rd 

Sem

Adult Health Nursing-I with 

Integrated Pathophysiology 

including BCLS Module

N-AHN(I) 215 RP

05-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 2nd 

Year

Medical Surgical Nursing –I
BSN-111 RP

07-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 2nd 

Year

Communication and Educational 

Technology
BSN-113 RP

10-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 2nd 

Year

Community Health Nursing- I
BSN-112 RP

12-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Nursing 2nd 

Year

Pharmacology, Pathology, Genetics
BSN-110 RP

04-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Nursing 3rd 

Year

Child health Nursing 
BSN-116 RP

06-06-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc Nursing 3rd 

Year

Medical surgical Nursing -II
BSN-115 RP

08-06-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc Nursing 3rd 

Year

Mental Health Nursing
BSN-117 RP

11-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc Nursing 3rd 

Year

Nursing research & statistics
BSN-118 RP

05-06-2024 ( Wed) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 2 Mathematics and Statistics HA-1203 RP

07-06-2024 ( Fri) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 2 Physics HA-1201 RP

10-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 2 Chemistry HA-1202 RP

22-05-2024 ( Wed) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 4 Medicine-I HA-2401 REG / RP

24-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 4 Surgery-I HA-2402 REG / RP
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27-05-2024 ( Mon) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 4 Obstetrics and Gynecology HA-2403 REG / RP

29-05-2024 ( Wed) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 4 Basic Medical Procedures and First 

Aid
HA-2404 REG / RP

31-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning Diploma in Health Assistant 4 Clinical Pathology HA-2405 REG / RP

04-06-2024 ( Tue) Evening Diploma in Health Assistant 6 Epidemiology and community 

diagnosis

HA-3601 HA-3601 REG / RP


